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Chattarpur DLF Farms

DIf farms chattarpur, gate number 1 office, New Delhi
28.4851694, 77.196365203482

DLF Chattarpur Farms Overview

Developer: DLF Group
Location: Chhattarpur, New Delhi
Project Size: 3 Acres

Total Units: 90

Pincode: 110030

Property Details

Key Features

e Status: Under Construction
* Ready-to-Move: Available once completed
¢ Residential Type: Builder Floors
¢ Amenities:
o Swimming Pool: Daily cleaning and toys provided
o Clubhouse
o Gymnasium
o Kids’ Play Area
o Parks
o Maintenance Staff
o Reserved and Visitor Parking
o Security
o Water Storage
o Fire Fighting Equipment

Location Advantages

* Nearby Facilities:
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o Shopping Mall: Within 2 km

o Hospital: Within 3 km

o Sultanpur Metro Station: 10 minutes drive

o Restaurants: Easily accessible

Additional Information

¢ Builder: DLF Ltd., with 63 years of experience and 52 completed projects

 Certificates: Occupancy Certificate not granted yet; the project is in the construction phase.

Chattarpur DLF Farms Price List:

Property Type BHK

Office Space
Builder Floor
Builder Floor
Builder Floor
Builder Floor
Builder Floor
Builder Floor
Builder Floor
Builder Floor
Builder Floor
Builder Floor
Villa

House

Villa

Villa

Villa

Overview
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Area
450 Sq.Ft.
550 Sq.Ft.
800 Sq.Ft.
800 Sq.Ft.
800 Sq.Ft.

1100 Sq.Ft.
1200 Sq.Ft.
1350 Sq.Ft.
1500 Sq.Ft.
1450 Sq.Ft.
1600 Sq.Ft.
5400 Sq.Ft.
5400 Sq.Ft.
5500 Sq.Ft.

Price
29.97 Lac
[25L
28 L
35L
45 L
62 L
[75L
75L
85L
1Cr.

[ 1.5 Cr.
6 Cr.
12 Cr.
13.5 Cr.

EI

10800 Sq.Ft 1 10 Cr.
25000 Sq.Ft 1 28 Cr.

Property Type: House/Villa

RERA ID: Not Available

County: India

City: Delhi

Pin code: 110074

Super Built-up Area: 450 -

25000s4q. ft

Sale price: 525 L - 28 Cr




Amenities

¥ Gymnasium

v CCTV

Distances

Metro 1.3km

Mall 1.1km

(]

Contact Details

sales@townmanor.in
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¥ Gas Pipeline

+ Power Backup

Healthcare 0.9km

Cinemas 3.4km

+91-0120-4420450, 7042888903

¥ Intercom Facility ¥ Guest Parking
¥ Park/Garden ¥ Security
Restaurant 0.6km School 0.8km
Park 0.6km

Townmanor Technologies Pvt Ltd.
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