

Chattarpur DLF Farms

Dlf farms chattarpur, gate number 1 office, New Delhi 28.4851694, 77.196365203482







DLF Chattarpur Farms Overview

Developer: DLF Group

Location: Chhattarpur, New Delhi

Project Size: 3 Acres

Total Units: 90 Pincode: 110030

Property Details

Key Features

• Status: Under Construction

• Ready-to-Move: Available once completed

• Residential Type: Builder Floors

• Amenities:

Swimming Pool: Daily cleaning and toys provided

• Clubhouse

• Gymnasium

∘ Kids' Play Area

Parks

Maintenance Staff

Reserved and Visitor Parking

Security

Water Storage

Fire Fighting Equipment

Location Advantages

Nearby Facilities:



∘ Shopping Mall: Within 2 km

∘ **Hospital**: Within 3 km

• Sultanpur Metro Station: 10 minutes drive

• Restaurants: Easily accessible

Additional Information

• Builder: DLF Ltd., with 63 years of experience and 52 completed projects

• Certificates: Occupancy Certificate not granted yet; the project is in the construction phase.

Chattarpur DLF Farms Price List:

Property Type	внк	Area	Price
Office Space	-	450 Sq.Ft.	29.97 Lac
Builder Floor	1.5	550 Sq.Ft.	፻ 25 L
Builder Floor	2	800 Sq.Ft.	፻ 28 L
Builder Floor	2	800 Sq.Ft.	₫ 35 L
Builder Floor	2	800 Sq.Ft.	₫ 45 L
Builder Floor	3	1100 Sq.Ft.	₹ 62 L
Builder Floor	3	1200 Sq.Ft.	፻ 75 L
Builder Floor	3	1350 Sq.Ft.	₹ 75 L
Builder Floor	3	1500 Sq.Ft.	₹ 85 L
Builder Floor	4	1450 Sq.Ft.	1 Cr.
Builder Floor	4	1600 Sq.Ft.	1.5 Cr.
Villa	4	5400 Sq.Ft.	6 Cr.
House	4	5400 Sq.Ft.	12 Cr.
Villa	5	5500 Sq.Ft.	13.5 Cr.
Villa	6+	10800 Sq.Ft	1 10 Cr.
Villa	4	25000 Sq.Ft	t № 28 Cr.

Overview

Property Type: House/Villa	RERA ID: Not Available	County: India
City: Delhi	Pin code: 110074	Super Built-up Area: 450 - 25000sq.ft
Sale price: 125 L - 28 Cr		



Amenities

Gymnasium

Gas Pipeline

✓ Intercom Facility

Guest Parking

CCTV

Power Backup

Park/Garden

Security

Distances

Metro 1.3km

Healthcare 0.9km

Restaurant 0.6km

School 0.8km

Mall 1.1km

Cinemas 3.4km

Park 0.6km





Contact Details

sales@townmanor.in

+91-0120-4420450, 7042888903

Townmanor Technologies Pvt Ltd.

